Ergebnisse

Aargau - 2. Halbjahr 2019

Saison
2. Halbjahr 2019

Vorrunde
Runde
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Ruckrunde
10 46

Liga
C1l

Heim-Team

White Nightmare
Bull Fighters 2
Friends Fighter 2
Lindbi LAPD
Snickers Devils 69

El Cubano Darters
Joker 0817

Ranch Fun Darters
Pink Nightmare

24 Unicorns

White Nightmare
Bull Fighters 2
Friends Fighter 2
Lindbi LAPD
Snickers Devils 69

Ranch Fun Darters
Pink Nightmare

24 Unicorns

El Cubano Darters
Joker 0817

White Nightmare
Lindbi LAPD

24 Unicorns

El Cubano Darters
Snickers Devils 69

Friends Fighter 2
Bull Fighters 2
Ranch Fun Darters
Pink Nightmare
Lindbi LAPD

White Nightmare
Snickers Devils 69
Joker 0817

El Cubano Darters
24 Unicorns

Snickers Devils 69
Bull Fighters 2
Pink Nightmare
Joker 0817
Friends Fighter 2

Bull Fighters 2
Lindbi LAPD

El Cubano Darters
Ranch Fun Darters
White Nightmare

24 Unicorns

Klasse

Gast-Team

24 Unicorns

El Cubano Darters
Joker 0817

Ranch Fun Darters
Pink Nightmare

White Nightmare
Bull Fighters 2
Friends Fighter 2
Lindbi LAPD
Snickers Devils 69

Joker 0817

Ranch Fun Darters
Pink Nightmare

24 Unicorns

El Cubano Darters

White Nightmare
Bull Fighters 2
Friends Fighter 2
Lindbi LAPD
Snickers Devils 69

Bull Fighters 2
Friends Fighter 2
Pink Nightmare
Joker 0817

Ranch Fun Darters

White Nightmare
Snickers Devils 69
24 Unicorns

El Cubano Darters
Joker 0817

Lindbi LAPD
Friends Fighter 2
Pink Nightmare
Ranch Fun Darters
Bull Fighters 2

White Nightmare
Lindbi LAPD
Ranch Fun Darters
24 Unicorns

El Cubano Darters

Friends Fighter 2
Snickers Devils 69
24 Unicorns

Joker 0817

Pink Nightmare

White Nightmare

Punkte
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Saetze

30:13
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Aargau - 2. Halbjahr 2019
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14

15
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18

El Cubano Darters
Joker 0817

Ranch Fun Darters
Pink Nightmare

White Nightmare
Bull Fighters 2
Friends Fighter 2
Lindbi LAPD
Snickers Devils 69

Joker 0817

Ranch Fun Darters
Pink Nightmare

24 Unicorns

El Cubano Darters

White Nightmare
Bull Fighters 2
Friends Fighter 2
Lindbi LAPD
Snickers Devils 69

Bull Fighters 2
Friends Fighter 2
Pink Nightmare
Joker 0817

Ranch Fun Darters

White Nightmare
Snickers Devils 69
24 Unicorns

El Cubano Darters
Joker 0817

Lindbi LAPD
Friends Fighter 2
Pink Nightmare
Ranch Fun Darters
Bull Fighters 2

White Nightmare
Lindbi LAPD
Ranch Fun Darters
24 Unicorns

El Cubano Darters

Friends Fighter 2
Snickers Devils 69
24 Unicorns

Joker 0817

Pink Nightmare

Bull Fighters 2
Friends Fighter 2
Lindbi LAPD
Snickers Devils 69

El Cubano Darters
Joker 0817

Ranch Fun Darters
Pink Nightmare

24 Unicorns

White Nightmare
Bull Fighters 2
Friends Fighter 2
Lindbi LAPD
Snickers Devils 69

Ranch Fun Darters
Pink Nightmare

24 Unicorns

El Cubano Darters
Joker 0817

White Nightmare
Lindbi LAPD

24 Unicorns

El Cubano Darters
Snickers Devils 69

Friends Fighter 2
Bull Fighters 2
Ranch Fun Darters
Pink Nightmare
Lindbi LAPD

White Nightmare
Snickers Devils 69
Joker 0817

El Cubano Darters
24 Unicorns

Snickers Devils 69
Bull Fighters 2
Pink Nightmare
Joker 0817
Friends Fighter 2

Bull Fighters 2
Lindbi LAPD

El Cubano Darters
Ranch Fun Darters
White Nightmare
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14 : 4
7:11
12:6
8:10

8:10
9:9
12:6
10:8
7:11

15:3
9:9
13:5
12:6
9:9

5:13
8:10
2:16
13:5
9:9

11:7
5:13
11:7
13:5
10:8

6:12
13:5
13:5
5:13
10:8

9:9
6:12
7:11
11:7
8:10

3:15
7:11
3:15
11:7
10:8

8:10
11:7
12:6
11:7
14 : 4

18.05.2024 18:34

Seite: 2



